
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Revisions include adjustments to lines 2 and 4 and 
result in new balances on lines 3 and 8. Also 
submitted as back-up to the revisions is a new 
contribution listing. 
 



Revised Statement



Original signed by Position Holders



Wildrose Alliance Party
2013 Contributions Over $250 (Revised Listing)
Name Amount
Fred Abbott 850.00$             
David Ablett 300.00$             
Diane Ablett 300.00$             
Lyle Abraham 375.00$             
Arlene Adair 400.00$             
Kevin Adair 320.00$             
Barry Adam 600.00$             
Frank Adamek 400.00$             
Ivan Adams 400.00$             
Loraine Adams 300.00$             
William Adey 300.00$             
Aaron Affolter 300.00$             
Chris Ahlskog 1,000.00$          
Ray Ahlstrom 700.00$             
Gary Aitken 300.00$             
Jeanette Akers 300.00$             
Pauline Alakija 400.00$             
Leslie Albert 300.00$             
Malcolm Albery 500.00$             
Michael Albery 500.00$             
Duane Albrecht 1,500.00$          
Samantha Alexander 2,250.00$          
Sandeep Alexander 300.00$             
Grace Allen 600.00$             
Ron Allen 600.00$             
Roy Allen 600.00$             
Karen Alm 300.00$             
Bruce Anderson 500.00$             
Bruce Anderson 300.00$             
David Anderson 400.00$             
Donald Anderson 300.00$             
Garry Anderson 300.00$             
Gerald Anderson 500.00$             
Lamont Anderson 750.00$             
Linda Anderson 1,000.00$          
Lynn Anderson 400.00$             
Margaret Anderson 500.00$             
Robert Anderson 300.00$             
Wayne Anderson 300.00$             
Christine Andrus 300.00$             
George Ansell 400.00$             
Neil Antymis 500.00$             
Elizabeth Aquin 300.00$             
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Wildrose Alliance Party
2013 Contributions Over $250 (Revised Listing)
Name Amount
Leo Arbour 500.00$             
Donald Archibald 2,425.00$          
Don Armitage 400.00$             
Keith Armstrong 500.00$             
Patricia Armstrong 1,000.00$          
Shirley Armstrong 725.00$             
Stephen Armstrong 300.00$             
Marlene Arndt 300.00$             
Gordon Arnell 3,080.00$          
Reta Arnell 1,200.00$          
Matthew Arnill 400.00$             
Laura Arnold 900.00$             
Marcel Arsenault 275.00$             
Wayne Arthur 400.00$             
Ronald Assaly 300.00$             
Gordon Assinger 400.00$             
William Astle 600.00$             
Mark Astner 1,050.00$          
Philip Augustine 300.00$             
June Aune 300.00$             
Gordon Babey 700.00$             
Anne Babineau 300.00$             
Barry Babiuk 285.00$             
Reinhold Bablitz 300.00$             
Carl Bach 400.00$             
Ivan Bacon 300.00$             
Gary Bagstad 1,200.00$          
Damon Bailey 500.00$             
Douglas Bailey 500.00$             
Rick Bain 900.00$             
Allan Baird 300.00$             
David Baker 400.00$             
Edwin Baker 300.00$             
Harold Baker 500.00$             
James Baker 500.00$             
Karen Baker 600.00$             
Kathleen Baker 1,000.00$          
James Baksa 400.00$             
Renalto Balbi 1,200.00$          
Bob Balisky 500.00$             
David Ballard 1,500.00$          
Grant Banbury 400.00$             
Harold Banister 500.00$             
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Wildrose Alliance Party
2013 Contributions Over $250 (Revised Listing)
Name Amount
Douglas Baptiste 400.00$             
Linda A Baranieski 400.00$             
Gary Barber 650.00$             
Fred Barg 600.00$             
Arthur Barker 1,000.00$          
Charles Barlow 800.00$             
Robert Barnes 400.00$             
Kathleen Barrette 400.00$             
Mike Barter 400.00$             
Larry Bata 400.00$             
Phillip Bateman 400.00$             
Kevin Batke 500.00$             
Catherine Bauer 600.00$             
Norman Bauer 800.00$             
Kathleen Baugh 450.00$             
Doug Bauman 300.00$             
Kevin Baumann 400.00$             
J. Howard Baxter 330.00$             
John Beardsworth 500.00$             
Rene Beaumier 300.00$             
Shelley Beck 300.00$             
Todd Beck 1,200.00$          
Darren Becker 500.00$             
Gene Begg 400.00$             
David Beisel 650.00$             
Leo Belanger 600.00$             
Albert Bell 400.00$             
Don Bell 700.00$             
Helen Bell 400.00$             
Jay Bell 400.00$             
Robert Bell 400.00$             
Patricia Bellamy 350.00$             
John Belmont 400.00$             
Paul Belter 2,500.00$          
Gerry Belyk 300.00$             
Ross Benedict 300.00$             
Barbara Benoit 450.00$             
Melinda Bensler 350.00$             
Lonnie Benson 400.00$             
Bob Bentley 1,700.00$          
Halvard Berg 300.00$             
Larry Berg 360.00$             
Robert Berg 300.00$             
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Wildrose Alliance Party
2013 Contributions Over $250 (Revised Listing)
Name Amount
Mel Bergen 300.00$             
Karen Berger 600.00$             
Catherine Bergman 300.00$             
Gerry Berkhold 500.00$             
Audrey Berreth 1,100.00$          
Glen Berreth 1,200.00$          
Richard Berringer 300.00$             
Herb Betschart 300.00$             
David Betts 1,040.00$          
Jennifer Betts 450.00$             
David Betz 400.00$             
Arnold Beusekom 400.00$             
Bob Biegel 550.00$             
Larry Bignell 450.00$             
Craig Bilick 400.00$             
George Biltek 1,100.00$          
Dennis Birch 650.00$             
Raymond Bird 400.00$             
Jack Birkett 800.00$             
Leonard Bistritz 400.00$             
Myron Bjorge 300.00$             
Donna Black 400.00$             
Judy Black 300.00$             
Warren Blackman 1,100.00$          
Douglas Blackmore 400.00$             
Laura Lynn Blades 300.00$             
Brigitte Blanchette 600.00$             
Guy Blanchette 450.00$             
Steven Blink 400.00$             
Daniel Block 500.00$             
Lester Block 300.00$             
John Blom 500.00$             
Chris Blundell 2,000.00$          
Mathew Boake 400.00$             
Stephen Bodie 300.00$             
Gordon Bodwell 300.00$             
Shirley Bogle 260.00$             
Gilbert Bolianatz 300.00$             
William Bonner 400.00$             
William Bonney 400.00$             
Joe Boone 500.00$             
Joe Boone 700.00$             
Kim Boone 700.00$             
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Wildrose Alliance Party
2013 Contributions Over $250 (Revised Listing)
Name Amount
Teresa Boone 500.00$             
Mark Boothby 400.00$             
Janusz Borek 1,000.00$          
Loren Borle 300.00$             
Bruce Borstmayer 375.00$             
Dale Bossert 600.00$             
Gesina Botha 600.00$             
Walter Botting 400.00$             
Devon Boulding 600.00$             
Bernard Bourgeois 500.00$             
Dale Bousquet 300.00$             
Irene Bowden 300.00$             
John Bowes 500.00$             
Barry Bown 300.00$             
Robert Bowser 310.00$             
Trevor Boyce 320.00$             
William Boyce 500.00$             
Mervin Boychuk 550.00$             
Dave Boyd 300.00$             
James Boyd 300.00$             
Gerald Boyer 350.00$             
Peter Boys 1,500.00$          
Allen Brander 400.00$             
Henry Brander 500.00$             
Maureen Brandson 400.00$             
Dragan Brankovich 1,000.00$          
Patricia Brassington 300.00$             
Einar Brasso 400.00$             
Harold Bratland 400.00$             
Ewald Braun 500.00$             
Laurel Braun 400.00$             
Joe Brausen 500.00$             
Allan Bray 300.00$             
Gerald Breen 500.00$             
Janice Bregazzi 300.00$             
Robert Breithaupt 600.00$             
Terence Breitkreitz 400.00$             
Steven Breitkreutz 300.00$             
Simon Bremmer 400.00$             
David Bridarolli 400.00$             
Wade Brillon 1,200.00$          
Robert Brintnell 375.00$             
Colleen Brinton 350.00$             
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Wildrose Alliance Party
2013 Contributions Over $250 (Revised Listing)
Name Amount
Matthew Brister 1,000.00$          
Beat Britschgi 400.00$             
Robin Brittner 300.00$             
Todd Broadbent 300.00$             
Chris Brodeur 1,200.00$          
Wilfred Brosseau 600.00$             
John Brouse 400.00$             
Jellepier Brouwer 500.00$             
Harold Brown 300.00$             
James Brown 5,000.00$          
Jeannine Brown 400.00$             
Mitchell Brown 500.00$             
William Brown 400.00$             
Doug Bruce 2,640.00$          
Vivian Bruce 600.00$             
Eileen Brundige 400.00$             
Dave Bryant 400.00$             
Helen Buck 400.00$             
Clarence Buckley 400.00$             
Frederick Budgeon 400.00$             
Grant Budgeon 400.00$             
Joan Bullied 400.00$             
Alice Bulten 550.00$             
Raymond Bur 400.00$             
Diane Burden 300.00$             
Twila Burfield 300.00$             
Frank Burger 350.00$             
Robert Burgess 350.00$             
Helmut Burkart 450.00$             
Michael Burke 300.00$             
James Burns 300.00$             
Patrick Burns 500.00$             
Janet Burpee 300.00$             
Dale Burstall 500.00$             
John Burtnick 800.00$             
Rita Burton 600.00$             
Gordon Butcher 750.00$             
Linda Butcher 700.00$             
Bonnie Butler 400.00$             
Lee Ann Butler 1,000.00$          
Donald Butterwick 400.00$             
Patricia Bydevaate 400.00$             
Don Byers 300.00$             
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Wildrose Alliance Party
2013 Contributions Over $250 (Revised Listing)
Name Amount
Virginia Byfield 300.00$             
Ernest Byl 300.00$             
 Byron 500.00$             
David Byrtus 300.00$             
Mike  Byrtus 400.00$             
Robert Bysouth 1,400.00$          
John Bystrom 400.00$             
Brad Cabay 400.00$             
Oran Cabelka 400.00$             
David Caldwell 2,000.00$          
David Caldwell 300.00$             
Jeff Callaway 1,000.00$          
Bruce Calvin 600.00$             
Beverly Cameron 400.00$             
Colin Campbell 500.00$             
Donald Campbell 400.00$             
Earl Campbell 500.00$             
Frances Campbell 800.00$             
Janet Campbell 400.00$             
Jeff Campbell 300.00$             
Kathleen Campbell 400.00$             
Luke Campbell 1,000.00$          
Mary Campbell 300.00$             
Matthew Campbell 1,000.00$          
Pamela Campbell 335.00$             
Donald Carlson 400.00$             
Linda Carlson 600.00$             
Terrence Carlson 300.00$             
Linda Carlton 400.00$             
Terry Carlyle 700.00$             
Christina Caron 700.00$             
Roland Caron 400.00$             
John Carpay 300.00$             
Kenneth Carpenter 600.00$             
William Carpenter 1,000.00$          
Kerry Carr 1,000.00$          
Roland Carriere 300.00$             
Lawrence Carritt 600.00$             
Errol Carruthers 350.00$             
Gordon Carson 300.00$             
Harold Carson 500.00$             
Lorne Carson 500.00$             
Douglas Carsted 400.00$             
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Wildrose Alliance Party
2013 Contributions Over $250 (Revised Listing)
Name Amount
Alex Carter 400.00$             
William Casey 400.00$             
Stanley Cassin 900.00$             
Alan Castle 500.00$             
Joyce Castonguay 340.00$             
Geraldine Cathcart 400.00$             
Clint Cawsey 1,000.00$          
Mike Cesto 500.00$             
Leo Chabidon 300.00$             
Robert Chad 3,000.00$          
Chris Chakmakian 300.00$             
Real Chalifoux 2,800.00$          
Reta Chalifoux 900.00$             
Christopher Challis 500.00$             
Kanak Chamarty 300.00$             
Carol Chapman 550.00$             
Doreen Charlebois 500.00$             
Dennis Charlet 400.00$             
Michael Chen 800.00$             
Vincent Cheung 400.00$             
Steven Ching 400.00$             
Lennard Chmilar 400.00$             
Brett Chorney 1,000.00$          
Leo Chrisohou 300.00$             
Carl Christensen 500.00$             
Donald Christensen 300.00$             
Ken Christensen 400.00$             
Lioba Christensen 400.00$             
Norbert Christensen 400.00$             
Dale Christian 600.00$             
Angela Christianson 400.00$             
Robert Christie 400.00$             
Elsie Christofferson 490.00$             
Frederick Chrunyk 300.00$             
Stanley Church 1,000.00$          
Alan Clark 275.00$             
Daniel Clark 500.00$             
Dianne Clark 400.00$             
Herbert Clark 400.00$             
Janice Clark 650.00$             
Jeremy Clark 1,250.00$          
Marty Clark 500.00$             
Norman Clark 300.00$             
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Wildrose Alliance Party
2013 Contributions Over $250 (Revised Listing)
Name Amount
Ralph Clark 350.00$             
Robin Clark 300.00$             
Stephen Clark 300.00$             
Trent Clark 400.00$             
Selma Clarke 400.00$             
Ross Clauson 530.00$             
Don Cliffe 335.00$             
Robert Cochrane 400.00$             
Volmer Cochrane 400.00$             
Kenneth Coffey 600.00$             
Pat Coffey 275.00$             
Michael Colborne 3,630.00$          
James Cole 600.00$             
Kevin Cole 500.00$             
Terry Coles 800.00$             
David Collins 450.00$             
Peter Collins 1,000.00$          
Rick Collins 300.00$             
Sherry Colney 400.00$             
Hubert Colohan 400.00$             
John Colpoys 300.00$             
Irene Colquhoun 300.00$             
Camille Comeau 400.00$             
Chadwick Conrad 300.00$             
Anthony Convey 500.00$             
Larry Cook 400.00$             
Robert Cook 1,200.00$          
Larry Cooper 1,000.00$          
Nancy Cooper 1,000.00$          
David Copithorne 400.00$             
Kenneth Copithorne 1,000.00$          
Robert Coppock 1,000.00$          
Thomas Coppock 500.00$             
William Corbett 600.00$             
Maria Corley 400.00$             
Ivy Corns 400.00$             
Clyde Corser 1,500.00$          
Maurice Cote 300.00$             
Melvin Cottle 400.00$             
James Coutts 400.00$             
Charles Coward 550.00$             
Donald Cox 350.00$             
Fred Cox 500.00$             
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Wildrose Alliance Party
2013 Contributions Over $250 (Revised Listing)
Name Amount
Marion Cox 450.00$             
Donald Cranston 450.00$             
Julie Cranston 450.00$             
Darlene Crawford 500.00$             
Ronald Cresswell 400.00$             
Esmond Crewe 300.00$             
Jack Cross 750.00$             
Louise Croy 400.00$             
Stephen Cullum 400.00$             
David Cunningham 400.00$             
John Cunningham 700.00$             
Clara Curr 400.00$             
Tom Curry 350.00$             
Lynne Curzon 400.00$             
James Cuthbertson 600.00$             
Katherine Dahl 470.00$             
Timothy Dake 500.00$             
Janet Dales 475.00$             
Kelly Dales 540.00$             
Leith Damiani 500.00$             
Florence David 300.00$             
Jim Davidson 15,000.00$        
Rodney Davidson 600.00$             
W Malcolm Davidson 500.00$             
William Davidson 450.00$             
David Davies 400.00$             
Donald Davies 545.00$             
Robert Davies 400.00$             
Marion Davis 500.00$             
Robin Davy 300.00$             
Shirley Dawson 400.00$             
Susanna Day 450.00$             
Paul De Jong 2,250.00$          
Richard Dean 600.00$             
Don Dear 500.00$             
Deborah Debelser 600.00$             
Billy Debruyn 400.00$             
Michael Dechant 400.00$             
Everdine Degroot 425.00$             
Roy Dehaas 600.00$             
Sharon Dejong 400.00$             
Bill Dembicki 800.00$             
Edward Demers 900.00$             
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Wildrose Alliance Party
2013 Contributions Over $250 (Revised Listing)
Name Amount
Don Dempster 700.00$             
Armand Denis 600.00$             
Michelle Denis 400.00$             
Daryl Denman 450.00$             
Harwinder Deol 300.00$             
Arthur Depatie 600.00$             
James Depatie 300.00$             
Phyllis Derbyshire 400.00$             
Aaron Derksen 300.00$             
Roberta Dersch 300.00$             
Greg Desrosiers 1,475.00$          
Carol Devereux 600.00$             
Keith Dewaele 300.00$             
Lowell Dewitt 450.00$             
Bruce Dewitz 400.00$             
Terence Dexter 550.00$             
Jeanette Dezall 400.00$             
Phillip Dick 300.00$             
Peter Dickau 300.00$             
Donald Dickhout 400.00$             
Jean Dickin 300.00$             
Greg Dika 1,200.00$          
Ralph Dillenbeck 300.00$             
Catherine Disturnal 500.00$             
Gary Dixon 400.00$             
Grant Dixon 360.00$             
Helen Dixon 585.00$             
Lynn Doan 420.00$             
Randall Dobko 450.00$             
Walter Dobrovolsky 1,000.00$          
Ann Dodwell 400.00$             
Patrick Doherty 400.00$             
Lawrence Dohy 300.00$             
Willa Dene Dohy 400.00$             
Roy Doiron 400.00$             
Donna Dole 300.00$             
William Donahue 300.00$             
Tom Donnelly 330.00$             
Michael Donner 1,000.00$          
Rodney Donovan 550.00$             
Wayne Dooley 400.00$             
Ronald Dorland 1,000.00$          
Verna Dormer 325.00$             
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Wildrose Alliance Party
2013 Contributions Over $250 (Revised Listing)
Name Amount
Belva Dosdall 300.00$             
Leon Doty 2,800.00$          
Crystal Doucette 400.00$             
Donald Douglas 500.00$             
Dawn Dow 300.00$             
Christopher Doyle 1,000.00$          
Janis Drader 400.00$             
James Drangsholt 500.00$             
Iris Driediger 275.00$             
Leon Driscoll 600.00$             
Guy Joseph Dubrule 300.00$             
Mark Duchesne 750.00$             
Jack Dueck 400.00$             
Kris Dueck 350.00$             
Richard Dugdale 400.00$             
David Duggan 400.00$             
Donald Dunbrack 255.00$             
Alistair Duncan 900.00$             
Chan Duncan 300.00$             
Brian Dunford 600.00$             
Robert Dunlop 700.00$             
Wayne Dunphy 600.00$             
Blaine Dushanek 375.00$             
Douglas DuVal 2,500.00$          
Patrick Dwyer 1,200.00$          
Gordon Dyck 800.00$             
Janice Dyck 400.00$             
John Dyck 400.00$             
John Dyck 400.00$             
Rodney Dyck 400.00$             
Larry Earl 400.00$             
Glenna Eastman 650.00$             
David Eaton 400.00$             
Don Ebenal 400.00$             
Dorothy Edge 400.00$             
Maggie Edmonds 450.00$             
Mike Edmonds 675.00$             
Gerald Edwards 800.00$             
Jason Edwards 300.00$             
Larry Edwards 300.00$             
Rod Edwards 360.00$             
Alvin Effa 400.00$             
Grant Egilsson 300.00$             
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Wildrose Alliance Party
2013 Contributions Over $250 (Revised Listing)
Name Amount
Robert Einarsson 340.00$             
Irene Eisenman 300.00$             
Myrna Eitzen 300.00$             
Craig Elder 500.00$             
Robert Eldridge 400.00$             
Gordon Elgin 500.00$             
John Elick 500.00$             
Cliff Elle 500.00$             
Jack Ellefson 700.00$             
Frank Elliott 400.00$             
James Ellis 300.00$             
Wayne Ellis 400.00$             
Robert Elsworthy 300.00$             
Nora Engebretson 300.00$             
Charles English 500.00$             
Tanya English 350.00$             
Marla Engman 2,200.00$          
Maurice Engman 1,500.00$          
Louise Enns 1,200.00$          
Gerhard Ens 300.00$             
Betty Epp 400.00$             
Elsie Epp 590.00$             
Ken Epp 1,050.00$          
Ralph Erb 400.00$             
Erich Erdmann 800.00$             
Alfred Erickson 300.00$             
Laverne Erickson 300.00$             
Louis Ertman 400.00$             
Murray Eskrick 300.00$             
Glenn Estell 400.00$             
Arthur Evans 600.00$             
David Evans 300.00$             
Larry Evans 1,000.00$          
Susan Evans 600.00$             
Robert Ewart 600.00$             
Stephen Ewaskiw 2,000.00$          
Allan Ewen 400.00$             
Charles Ewing 400.00$             
Arthur Falk 400.00$             
Joyce Falkenberg 500.00$             
Lauren Falkenberg 400.00$             
Cameron Faminow 1,000.00$          
Bill Farion 300.00$             
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Wildrose Alliance Party
2013 Contributions Over $250 (Revised Listing)
Name Amount
David Farran 300.00$             
John Farries 2,200.00$          
Robert Farthing 300.00$             
Ted Faryna 400.00$             
Ronald Faust 300.00$             
Adah Fawcett 300.00$             
Michael Fawcett 5,000.00$          
Helga Fech 500.00$             
William Fedeyko 400.00$             
David Fehr 500.00$             
Geoffrey Fellows 650.00$             
Ella Felstead 300.00$             
Bruce Fenton 650.00$             
Isabel Ference 300.00$             
Jim Ference 450.00$             
Reginald Ferguson 500.00$             
Peter Ferner 500.00$             
Darlene Ferrari 500.00$             
Kirke Fertig 400.00$             
Max Fiander 800.00$             
William Fiander 300.00$             
Randy Fiddler 300.00$             
Anthony Fiedler 400.00$             
Rita Filanti 310.00$             
John Finbow 400.00$             
George Fink 1,000.00$          
Raymond Finnemore 400.00$             
Douglas Fischbuch 300.00$             
Norman Fischbuch 400.00$             
John Fisher 400.00$             
Wayne Fisher 350.00$             
Ken Fitz 500.00$             
Scott Fitzner 400.00$             
Danny Fitzpatrick 500.00$             
Thomas Flanagan 500.00$             
Rita Flavin 400.00$             
Albert Fletcher 500.00$             
Henry Florchuk 300.00$             
Ronald Fluet 300.00$             
Ron Fokkens 600.00$             
Arthur Folkerts 400.00$             
William Foose 400.00$             
Brady Ford 300.00$             
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Wildrose Alliance Party
2013 Contributions Over $250 (Revised Listing)
Name Amount
John Ford 375.00$             
Ted Ford 400.00$             
Neal Forsyth 450.00$             
Francine Fortin 295.00$             
Philip Fortin 300.00$             
J D Guy Forward 300.00$             
Timothy Fountain 500.00$             
Orvel Fowler 400.00$             
Donald Franks 600.00$             
Alexander Fraser 800.00$             
Allen Freadrich 1,050.00$          
Kelly Frey 500.00$             
Anthony Friend 400.00$             
Alice Friesen 480.00$             
David Friesen 400.00$             
Donna Mae Friesen 300.00$             
Jonathan Friesen 400.00$             
Walter Friesen 450.00$             
Ameila Friess 340.00$             
Charlotte Froescul 300.00$             
Norman Frost 600.00$             
Jerry Fugina 300.00$             
Douglas Fulford 265.00$             
Lorne Fuller 300.00$             
Joseph Furber 300.00$             
Delbert Gagnon 300.00$             
Jeffrey Gagnon 400.00$             
Paul Gagnon 400.00$             
Jane Gainer 300.00$             
Steve Gajdostik 450.00$             
Cecil Galloway 400.00$             
Roy Galloway 275.00$             
Lona Gardner 600.00$             
Lyle Garstad 400.00$             
Gerald Gatez 500.00$             
Linda Gatez 900.00$             
Philip Gauthier 500.00$             
Corey Gay 500.00$             
Arthur Gazley 500.00$             
Donald Gebauer 300.00$             
Dean Geddes 500.00$             
Gary Gee 400.00$             
Michael Geiger 300.00$             
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Wildrose Alliance Party
2013 Contributions Over $250 (Revised Listing)
Name Amount
Josephine George 525.00$             
Sharon George 700.00$             
Jason Georgy 400.00$             
Therese Gervais 300.00$             
Monty Gibb 300.00$             
Rob Gibb 1,050.00$          
Romeo Gibeau 400.00$             
Earl Giebelhaus 300.00$             
Henry Giesbrecht 300.00$             
Muneer Gilani 1,500.00$          
D Jean Gilchrist 300.00$             
Gordon Gilchrist 1,000.00$          
Christopher Giles 300.00$             
Brian Gill 400.00$             
Kenneth Gillies 500.00$             
Dave Gillis 500.00$             
Bradley Gilmour 500.00$             
Robert Gingera 350.00$             
Barry Giovanetto 575.00$             
Gelu Girda 400.00$             
Frank Girouard 350.00$             
Ernest Glasel 400.00$             
Marc Godin 550.00$             
John Goemans 330.00$             
Peter Goertzen 900.00$             
Karen Golby 400.00$             
Terry Gomke 1,000.00$          
Donald Good 300.00$             
Larry Good 300.00$             
Marge Good 300.00$             
Peter Goode 300.00$             
Peter Goode 500.00$             
Daryl Gordon 300.00$             
Linda Gordon 400.00$             
Sandra Gordon 300.00$             
Brian Gorman 700.00$             
Gerald Gorr 400.00$             
Raymond Goudreault 400.00$             
Leonard Gow 400.00$             
Douglas Gowland 500.00$             
Robert Gowsell 290.00$             
Chris Grabill 600.00$             
Renay Grabinsky 400.00$             
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Wildrose Alliance Party
2013 Contributions Over $250 (Revised Listing)
Name Amount
Bill Graham 400.00$             
Donna Graham 500.00$             
Rory Grammer 500.00$             
Jeff Granberg 600.00$             
Sharon Grandan 300.00$             
Lynn Grant 400.00$             
Graham Grasdal 400.00$             
Clifford Graville 350.00$             
Mel Gray 800.00$             
Rex Gray 500.00$             
Robert Gray 300.00$             
Jodie Green 400.00$             
John Green 400.00$             
Robert Green 300.00$             
Daniel Greene 1,000.00$          
Kenneth Greenfield 500.00$             
Michael Greenstein 1,000.00$          
Sheila Greenstein 400.00$             
Stephen Greenway 600.00$             
Garth Greenwood 300.00$             
Irene Grenke 400.00$             
Johnpaul Grenon 400.00$             
Rob Griesdale 300.00$             
Christopher Griffin 400.00$             
Orville Grigor 400.00$             
Sheldon Grimm 500.00$             
William Grisdale 400.00$             
William Grisnich 400.00$             
Karen Grose 600.00$             
G. Joy Groves 350.00$             
Brian Grubbe 610.00$             
Howard Gudmundson 300.00$             
Paul Guenard 300.00$             
Tom Gugel 500.00$             
Dale Guidi 300.00$             
Keith Guinn 300.00$             
Allan Gulbraa 400.00$             
Phoebe Gullon 300.00$             
Priscilla Gullon 400.00$             
Gerald Gunby 400.00$             
Colin Gunn 600.00$             
Adelle Gusse 500.00$             
Angela Gusse 400.00$             
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Wildrose Alliance Party
2013 Contributions Over $250 (Revised Listing)
Name Amount
Sherri Gussman 400.00$             
Gregg Gustafson 300.00$             
Anthony Gutek 400.00$             
Henry Haag 300.00$             
Hans Haefliger 300.00$             
Isabelle Haefliger 600.00$             
Douglas Hafso 750.00$             
Hubert Hager 500.00$             
Pat Hager 300.00$             
Scott Haggins 3,000.00$          
Terry Hagman 400.00$             
Frank Halcrow 400.00$             
David Hall 400.00$             
Tammy Hall 260.00$             
Gerald Halladay 1,000.00$          
Violet Haller 400.00$             
Bruce Halliday 500.00$             
Judith Halvorson 400.00$             
Monika Halwass 950.00$             
Reinhard Hamel 800.00$             
William Hamill 400.00$             
Glenn Hamilton 1,500.00$          
Anthony Hammonds 300.00$             
Paul Hamnett 300.00$             
Trevor Hamon 280.00$             
Bruce Hanchar 800.00$             
Shirley Handel 800.00$             
Keith Hango 1,200.00$          
Catherine Hannaseed 350.00$             
Jake Hansell 400.00$             
Betty Hansen 700.00$             
Clifford Hansen 400.00$             
Peter Hansen 400.00$             
Vernon Hansen 400.00$             
Anthony Hansma 420.00$             
Holly Hanson 300.00$             
Lee Hanson 400.00$             
Greg Harbers 300.00$             
Clifford Harbin 275.00$             
John Harder 500.00$             
Kenneth Harder 400.00$             
Werner Harder 1,200.00$          
Paul Hardy 500.00$             
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Kelly Harlos 400.00$             
Frederick Harms 500.00$             
Grant Harper 450.00$             
Brock Harrison 300.00$             
Frieda Harrison 1,080.00$          
Anne Hart 400.00$             
Rob Harthoorn 400.00$             
Helen Hartley 300.00$             
Adrian Harvey 500.00$             
David Harvey 400.00$             
Walter Harvey 300.00$             
Robin Harvie 400.00$             
Timothy Harvie 275.00$             
Jack Hauck 300.00$             
Gary Haug 1,000.00$          
Lyle Hawkins 500.00$             
Marlene Hawkins 600.00$             
Jack Hay 400.00$             
H. Ray Hayden 400.00$             
Mike Hayes 300.00$             
Allan Hayne 300.00$             
H. Graham Hayward 385.00$             
Ross Hazen 300.00$             
Janice Heard 1,500.00$          
Darryl Hearnden 500.00$             
Judy Hearnden 500.00$             
Gordon Heaton 800.00$             
Laverne Hebner 400.00$             
Kenneth Heck 410.00$             
Robert Hedge 1,000.00$          
Howard Heffernan 370.00$             
Mike Hegedus 300.00$             
Mike Hegedus 2,000.00$          
Michelle Heggie 400.00$             
Owen Heisler 300.00$             
Connie Hemsing 300.00$             
Loesha Henchall 300.00$             
Shairole Henchall 600.00$             
Stewart Henderson 500.00$             
Sandra Hengstler 1,000.00$          
Margaret Hennan 290.00$             
Bruce Henry 300.00$             
Carol Henry 300.00$             
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Hans Herchen 375.00$             
Leonard Herchen 875.00$             
James Herman 275.00$             
Ulrich Hermann 750.00$             
Carol Hern 500.00$             
William Herrell 300.00$             
Robert Herring 580.00$             
Blake Hertz 500.00$             
Gloria Herzog 525.00$             
Alfred Heschl 300.00$             
Gerald Hess 300.00$             
Arthur Hibbard 1,000.00$          
Allan Hicox 500.00$             
Richard Hilbich 600.00$             
Kevin Hildebrand 300.00$             
Anna Hildebrandt 300.00$             
Cory Hildebrandt 650.00$             
Netty Hildebrandt 1,000.00$          
James Hill 300.00$             
Jim Hill 1,000.00$          
Ronald Hill 400.00$             
Dorothy-Jean Hiller 1,000.00$          
Bruce Hillis 300.00$             
Daryl Hillman 500.00$             
Ron Hilsabeck 400.00$             
Ronald Hilton 300.00$             
Steven Hines 400.00$             
Don Hirsekorn 400.00$             
Robert Hobbs 1,200.00$          
Larry Hobson 1,200.00$          
David Hochman 500.00$             
Dennis Hockett 900.00$             
George Hofer 275.00$             
Tyler Hoff 450.00$             
Dean Hoffman 700.00$             
Wilbert Hoflin 2,300.00$          
Harvey Hofmann 400.00$             
Dale Hohm 600.00$             
M. Timothy Hohm 1,000.00$          
Elmer Hohne 350.00$             
John Hokanson 500.00$             
Jonathan Hokanson 2,250.00$          
Richard Holbrook 300.00$             
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Ed Holdsworth 500.00$             
Siegfried Holleis 400.00$             
Christopher Holloway 300.00$             
Glenys Holten 300.00$             
Hugh Hooker 600.00$             
Edward Horne 300.00$             
Stephen Horner 1,000.00$          
Paul Hotchkiss 1,001.00$          
Deborah Hotvedt 290.00$             
Wayne Houcher 800.00$             
David Hougen 400.00$             
Gordon Hougestol 500.00$             
Norman Houle 400.00$             
Audrey Hovis 300.00$             
John Howard 1,000.00$          
John Howard 600.00$             
Harold Howey 400.00$             
William Howlett 1,000.00$          
David Howorko 300.00$             
Vern Howrish 400.00$             
Vaclav Hoyer 600.00$             
Sylvia Hoyle 300.00$             
Richard Hudon 300.00$             
Betty Huegle 300.00$             
Donna Hughes 1,200.00$          
Emma Hulit 550.00$             
Ken Hull 500.00$             
Carol Hult 400.00$             
Wally Hummel 300.00$             
Randy Humphrey 400.00$             
Terrance Humphrey 600.00$             
Joyce Humphries 600.00$             
Peter Hunt 500.00$             
Stanley Hunt 300.00$             
Harry Hunter 1,600.00$          
Ken Hunter 400.00$             
Richard Huppe 300.00$             
Barbara Husband 475.00$             
Kenneth Hutchinson 600.00$             
Murray Hutson 1,000.00$          
Clarence Ibach 500.00$             
Wayne Iddings 300.00$             
Carl Ikert 1,700.00$          
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Viola Imrie 400.00$             
Duane Indenbosch 2,500.00$          
Chere Indergaard 850.00$             
Alan Ingraham 400.00$             
Jodie Ingraham 600.00$             
Brian Irvine 300.00$             
Chris Irwin 400.00$             
Marna Irwin 400.00$             
Lorence Isaman 500.00$             
Ernest Isley 450.00$             
Gerald Isley 400.00$             
Nelson Itterman 600.00$             
Roselyn Jack 400.00$             
David Jackson 450.00$             
John Jackson 500.00$             
Kenneth Jackson 300.00$             
Kenneth Jager 500.00$             
Chris Jakubowsky 400.00$             
Glen James 275.00$             
Terry James 475.00$             
David Jamieson 500.00$             
David Jamieson 500.00$             
Piotr Janisz 375.00$             
Dan Jankovic 300.00$             
John Janssen 600.00$             
John Janssen 450.00$             
George Janzen 3,300.00$          
Hank Janzen 400.00$             
Ryan Janzen 1,000.00$          
Pat Janzer 1,000.00$          
Shawn Jardine 400.00$             
Kenneth Jenner 435.00$             
Marion Jevne 500.00$             
Gary Joachim 350.00$             
Albert Jodoin 400.00$             
Sukh Johal 300.00$             
Ike Johannson 800.00$             
Alma Johnson 300.00$             
Carolyn Johnson 310.00$             
Elmo Johnson 400.00$             
Lucille Johnson 400.00$             
Marlyne Johnson 400.00$             
Mason Johnson 400.00$             
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Miles Johnson 300.00$             
Alan Johnston 400.00$             
David Johnston 300.00$             
Glen Johnston 300.00$             
Larry Johnston 600.00$             
Matthew Johnston 400.00$             
William Johnston 400.00$             
Edward Jollymore 400.00$             
Richard Joly 495.00$             
Edward Jonasson 1,000.00$          
Alan Jones 300.00$             
Dan Jones 300.00$             
Donald Jones 400.00$             
Evan Jones 300.00$             
Glenn Jones 700.00$             
Gordon Jones 500.00$             
James Jones 300.00$             
Karla Jones 600.00$             
Malcolm Jones 400.00$             
Marlis Jones 500.00$             
Neil Jones 500.00$             
Ronald Jones 500.00$             
Milton Joneson 300.00$             
Diane Jongens 300.00$             
Alfred Jongkind 350.00$             
Jason Jordan 400.00$             
Kevin Jorgensen 300.00$             
Sigurd Jorstad 450.00$             
Hugh Jowsey 500.00$             
Gerald Kabitz 400.00$             
Beverly Kallis 400.00$             
Dennis Kalma 550.00$             
Ronald Kalvaitis 600.00$             
Bruce Kary 540.00$             
Daniel Kary 682.50$             
John Katay 1,100.00$          
James Katish 625.00$             
Michael Kaumeyer 300.00$             
Troy Kaup 400.00$             
Rick Kautz 400.00$             
Tina Kawalilak 300.00$             
Peter Kay 500.00$             
William Kazoleas 300.00$             
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Donna Keeley 300.00$             
T.j. Keil 3,000.00$          
Raymond Kellough 300.00$             
Valerie Kelly 400.00$             
Edward Kemp 350.00$             
Terry Kemp 500.00$             
Denis Kennedy 300.00$             
Helen Kennedy 600.00$             
Michael Kennedy 300.00$             
Robert Kennedy 450.00$             
Mary Kenyon 300.00$             
Fiona Keohane 300.00$             
Leni Keough 400.00$             
Valerie Kernahan 400.00$             
Robert Kettle 300.00$             
Robert Khuu 300.00$             
Noreen Kiffiak 350.00$             
Warren Kindzierski 400.00$             
Jeanette King 400.00$             
R. Allan King 800.00$             
Elaine Kinsella 350.00$             
John Kirchpfennig 500.00$             
R. James Kirker 900.00$             
Andrew Kirschenman 500.00$             
Brian Kirschenman 1,500.00$          
Beatha Kisser 600.00$             
Kim Kits 400.00$             
Elmer Kittlitz 565.00$             
Ernest Kitzul 500.00$             
Ron Kjinserdahl 500.00$             
Hugh Klaassen 400.00$             
Brian Klassen 600.00$             
Curt Klassen 400.00$             
Herb Klassen 300.00$             
Ben Klippenstein 2,500.00$          
Jean Klohn 350.00$             
Peter Klumpner 400.00$             
Gerald Knapik 300.00$             
Grant Knapp 700.00$             
Bryan Kneller 1,575.00$          
Kyler Knelsen 400.00$             
Ronald Knol 400.00$             
Gerald Knott 400.00$             
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Ken Knox 400.00$             
Jane Kobi 400.00$             
Elwyn Koehler 500.00$             
Friedrich Koenig 700.00$             
Edwin Koester 700.00$             
Brian Koluk 400.00$             
Thomas Koluk 350.00$             
Jared Konschuh 350.00$             
Stan Konschuh 1,000.00$          
David Konynenbelt 550.00$             
Adolph Koosey 300.00$             
Clifford Kornfeld 400.00$             
Hazel Koschel 600.00$             
Dwayne Kotowich 1,050.00$          
Brenda Krabsen 325.00$             
Jason Kradovill 260.00$             
Stanley Krasowski 400.00$             
Martin Kratz 600.00$             
Brian Krausert 850.00$             
Keith Krausert 5,000.00$          
Gary Kreitz 300.00$             
Irma Kritzinger 300.00$             
Lorne Kriz 600.00$             
Gordon Kroon 300.00$             
Ernie Kruggel 550.00$             
John Kruse 300.00$             
Karen Kryschuk 400.00$             
Andrzej Krzywicki 300.00$             
Carol Kubica 300.00$             
Daniel Kuefler 1,000.00$          
Augusta Kuhn 400.00$             
Lorraine Kuhn 500.00$             
Fred Kuipers 700.00$             
Sylvia Kurata 400.00$             
Miroslav Kurcik 300.00$             
Ronald Kustra 300.00$             
Audrey Kyllo 500.00$             
Pantelis Kyriakakis 300.00$             
Roland Labbe 350.00$             
Brian Laberge 3,000.00$          
Raymond Labonte 1,100.00$          
Israel Lachovsky 300.00$             
John Lagadin 2,250.00$          
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Grant Lahd 280.00$             
David Lahoda 300.00$             
David Laird 300.00$             
Robin Lakusta 300.00$             
Adil Lalani 500.00$             
James Lam 300.00$             
Ken Lamb 400.00$             
Michael Lambros 275.00$             
Greg Lamont 400.00$             
Brian Lancaster 350.00$             
Chris Lane 500.00$             
Linda Lane 300.00$             
Keith Langen 300.00$             
Val Langevin 300.00$             
Reinhold Langner 300.00$             
Ike Lanier 400.00$             
Evelyn Lariviere 400.00$             
Maxine Larsen 400.00$             
Paul Larsen 600.00$             
Sherri Larsen 550.00$             
Ronald Laughlin 300.00$             
Kenneth Lausen 400.00$             
Albert Law 300.00$             
Bernadette Lawes 335.00$             
George Lawrence 500.00$             
Jeffrey Lawson 400.00$             
John Lawton 350.00$             
Allan Layton 400.00$             
Edna Layton 400.00$             
Garnet Leach 350.00$             
Gary Leach 300.00$             
Ronald Leblanc 300.00$             
Donald Leckelt 950.00$             
Ben Ledohowski 500.00$             
Donald Ledrew 400.00$             
Barry Lee 600.00$             
Gail Lee 700.00$             
Gerald Leeb 400.00$             
Janice Lee-Liknes 450.00$             
Keith Lees 300.00$             
Leo Lefebvre 400.00$             
Mary Legeyt 400.00$             
Elaine Lehr 300.00$             
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Kenneth Lehr 400.00$             
Jerry Leibel 400.00$             
Roy Leitch 300.00$             
Allan Lennox 290.00$             
Doris Lensen 1,000.00$          
Phyllis Leong 4,600.00$          
David Lepard 600.00$             
Bruce Leslie 300.00$             
J. Leslie 325.00$             
Betty Lesourd 600.00$             
Alan Lessard 1,000.00$          
Ronald Letniak 400.00$             
Thomas Levang 1,000.00$          
Marvin Levant 400.80$             
Arthur Levins 300.00$             
David Lewis 400.00$             
Robert Lewis 1,000.00$          
Thomas Lewis 425.00$             
Darryl Leyen 500.00$             
Jane Lidster 1,000.00$          
Peter Lidster 500.00$             
Roger Liegman 400.00$             
Lorraine Liland 800.00$             
John Lindenbach 500.00$             
Ralph Lindley 600.00$             
Doris Lindman 900.00$             
William Lindsay 1,500.00$          
David Linker 300.00$             
Lawrence Lirondelle 400.00$             
Gary Litschke 1,000.00$          
Patricia Litton 300.00$             
Laurie Livingstone 1,200.00$          
Stephen Livingstone 450.00$             
Joe Liwczak 500.00$             
Leslie Lloyd 400.00$             
Raymond Loch 400.00$             
Bruce Lockhart 700.00$             
Paul Loewen 400.00$             
Bonnie Logan 300.00$             
Jack Logan 400.00$             
William Lomow 400.00$             
E Glenn Long 500.00$             
James Long 1,000.00$          
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William Long 400.00$             
Margaret Look 400.00$             
James Lore 500.00$             
Eric Loughead 300.00$             
Arnold Lougheed 400.00$             
John Low 500.00$             
Nadine Low 400.00$             
Brian Lowrie 360.00$             
Louise Lucius 800.00$             
Dave Luckwell 400.00$             
Gordon Lunde 500.00$             
Morris Lupuliak 400.00$             
Harris Lust 1,000.00$          
Carmen Mac Isaac 800.00$             
Allan Macarthur 800.00$             
Bruce Macarthur 400.00$             
Bill Macdonald 300.00$             
Jeffrey Macdonald 400.00$             
Robert MacDonald 1,000.00$          
Stewart MacDougall 400.00$             
Jonathan Macfarland 600.00$             
Don Macgaughey 500.00$             
Gerry Maciejko 1,000.00$          
Daniel Macinnis 560.00$             
John Mackay 1,800.00$          
John Mackay 800.00$             
Alan Mackenzie 400.00$             
John Maclagan 460.00$             
Robert Macleod 500.00$             
Walker MacLeod 300.00$             
Cathy Macmaster 2,400.00$          
Cathy Macmaster 450.00$             
John Macneil 300.00$             
David Macphail 500.00$             
Allan Macpherson 600.00$             
Donald Macyk 500.00$             
Anita Madill 300.00$             
Wallace Madill 300.00$             
Andrew Madsen 500.00$             
Robert Magnan 300.00$             
Donald Magnusson 400.00$             
Moez Maherali 3,000.00$          
Gerald Maier 2,000.00$          
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Kenneth Maier 300.00$             
James Maitland 400.00$             
Donald Maki 400.00$             
Donna Maland 500.00$             
Robert Malcolm 300.00$             
Blaine Maller 337.50$             
Edward Mandel 600.00$             
Noorallah Manji 400.00$             
Gerald Manly 300.00$             
Dale Mannix 460.00$             
Mavis Mantai 900.00$             
Floyd Many Bears 400.00$             
Vitor Marciano 450.00$             
Philip Marentette 315.00$             
Brad Markel 300.00$             
Eugene Markiewicz 1,600.00$          
Allan Markin 3,750.00$          
James Marshall 1,000.00$          
Barry Martin 400.00$             
Brendan Martin 500.00$             
Doug Martin 330.00$             
Michael Martin 3,000.00$          
Micheal Martin 450.00$             
Paticia Martin 400.00$             
Collin Marx 500.00$             
Murray Mason 775.00$             
Patricia Matechuk 400.00$             
Garth Matheson 400.00$             
Marlene Matlock 300.00$             
Neil Matthewson 300.00$             
Lorrie Mattie 1,000.00$          
John Mattinson 450.00$             
Gordon Mattock 400.00$             
Grant Matula 400.00$             
Darrel Maxwell 350.00$             
Lloyd Maybaum 800.00$             
Ihor Mazuryk 465.00$             
Elizabeth Mcarthur 400.00$             
Robert Mcauley 500.00$             
Marilyn Mcavoy 400.00$             
William McBeath 605.00$             
Ken Mccagherty 3,000.00$          
Nicole Mccaig 350.00$             
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David Mcclement 500.00$             
Ken McCourt 500.00$             
Ken Mccoy 300.00$             
Leonard Mcculloch 400.00$             
Brooks Mcdermott 617.50$             
Barry Mcdonald 500.00$             
Murray Mcdonald 300.00$             
Scott McDonald 400.00$             
Susan Mcdonald 400.00$             
Vance Mcdonald 300.00$             
Dee Mcdougall 300.00$             
Larry Mcewan 300.00$             
Audrey Mcfadden 550.00$             
Donald Mcfadyen 400.00$             
Hector Mcfadyen 500.00$             
Robert Mcfarlane 500.00$             
Donald Mcgarvey 450.00$             
Donald Mcgaughey 300.00$             
Kevin Mcgillivray 500.00$             
Patrick Mcginnis 400.00$             
Sharon Mcgregor 400.00$             
Marjorie Mcilveen 300.00$             
Robert Mcinnis 1,500.00$          
Gerry Mckay 600.00$             
Robert Mckay 260.00$             
Beverly Mckee 600.00$             
Peter Mckeen 1,000.00$          
Dale Mckenzie 600.00$             
Dan McKenzie 800.00$             
K. Scott McKerricher 500.00$             
Debbie Mckinney 900.00$             
Helen Mckinnon 400.00$             
William Mcknight 300.00$             
Richard Mclaren 300.00$             
Della Mclean 400.00$             
Douglas Mclean 300.00$             
Roy Mclellan 2,800.00$          
Graham McLennan 950.00$             
Roxanne Mcmullen 320.00$             
Breanne Mcnabb 300.00$             
Bernard Mcnalty 275.00$             
Dave McNeill 450.00$             
Verda Mcneill 1,040.00$          
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Robert Mcnicol 400.00$             
Jean Mcpeak 500.00$             
Hugh McPhail 500.00$             
Keith Mcphail 1,500.00$          
Ruth Mcpherson 400.00$             
Tom McPherson 400.00$             
Frederick Mcquaid 400.00$             
Sherin Meadows 10,000.00$        
Allan Megli 400.00$             
Jay Megli 400.00$             
Marv Meier 600.00$             
Matt Meier 11,411.00$        
Allen Meikle 500.00$             
Gail Meikle 1,200.00$          
Gerrit Meindersma 275.00$             
Murray Meldrum 450.00$             
Dan Mellersh 600.00$             
Alexei Melnik 300.00$             
John Melnik 425.00$             
William Mensch 400.00$             
John Metcalfe 300.00$             
Fred Meyer 600.00$             
Wesley Meyer 400.00$             
Rodney Meyers 500.00$             
Peter Michenka 390.00$             
Glenda Michie 400.00$             
Clarice Miles 300.00$             
Alan Miller 400.00$             
Garry Miller 400.00$             
Stephen Miller 300.00$             
Bradley Mills 400.00$             
Doug Mills 1,150.00$          
Zenith Mintert 300.00$             
Allen Mitchell 300.00$             
Bev Mitchell 400.00$             
R Dean Mitchell 550.00$             
Nestor Mitenko 400.00$             
Carol Mock 300.00$             
Faye Mock 400.00$             
Glen Modien 500.00$             
Janis Modler 300.00$             
Zenith Moisey 500.00$             
Daniel Mol 300.00$             
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Duane Monea 600.00$             
Gordon Mongraw 300.00$             
Barbara Monita 500.00$             
John Monteith 1,500.00$          
Celestine Montgomery 400.00$             
John Moon 500.00$             
John Moore 300.00$             
Darcy Morgan 420.00$             
Lawrence Morgan 400.00$             
Rod Morgan 400.00$             
Allan Morison 500.00$             
Philip Morlidge 300.00$             
Wesley Morningstar 800.00$             
Ed Morris 600.00$             
Harry Morris 1,200.00$          
David Morrison 400.00$             
Denis Morrison 400.00$             
Donna Morrison 550.00$             
Scott Morrow 600.00$             
Cal Morstad 1,000.00$          
Harry Morton 500.00$             
William Moulton 300.00$             
Ross Mouser 450.00$             
Elisabeth Muhlenfeld 600.00$             
Reinhard Muhlenfeld 1,000.00$          
Wayne Muir 495.00$             
Eric Muise 1,600.00$          
Murray Mullen 4,000.00$          
Keith Munnoch 600.00$             
Robert Murland 600.00$             
Joyce Murphy 375.00$             
Larry Murphy 350.00$             
Magnus Murphy 400.00$             
Charlie Murray 500.00$             
David Murray 700.00$             
Daron Naffin 1,050.00$          
Russell Nail 400.00$             
Gerrit Navis 400.00$             
Brian Neeland 300.00$             
Elizabeth Negropontes 300.00$             
Brian Nelson 400.00$             
Duane Nelson 1,000.00$          
Harvey Nelson 700.00$             
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Richard Nelson 300.00$             
Rita Nelson 500.00$             
Roy Nelson 400.00$             
Roy Nelson 300.00$             
Joyce Nesimiuk 275.00$             
Lloyd Neufeld 400.00$             
Cornelius Neustraeter 600.00$             
Patricia Newton 300.00$             
George Ney 600.00$             
Mark Nicholls 300.00$             
Audrey Nichols 275.00$             
Spencer Nichols 400.00$             
Mark Nicklom 375.00$             
John Niedermaier 500.00$             
Amanda Nielsen 540.00$             
Ben Nielsen 350.00$             
Florence Nielsen 300.00$             
Olaf Nieslony 600.00$             
Jagdish Nikhanj 400.00$             
Steven Nikiforuk 600.00$             
Robert Niven 1,000.00$          
W Fraser Noble 990.00$             
John Noblet 600.00$             
Mark Noel 500.00$             
Kris Nordal 500.00$             
Patricia Norlander 750.00$             
Carrie Norman 400.00$             
Dale Norstrom 600.00$             
Clair Norton 300.00$             
Robert Notley 400.00$             
George Nowinski 300.00$             
Hal Nummi 400.00$             
Glen Nunweiler 300.00$             
Kenton Oben 300.00$             
Daniel O'Brien 800.00$             
Doreen OCallaghan 500.00$             
Terry O'Callaghan 3,400.00$          
William O'Callaghan 1,100.00$          
Ross Oleary 500.00$             
Agnes Olfert 600.00$             
Gregory Oliver 400.00$             
Glenn Olsen 300.00$             
Tom Olsen 275.00$             
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Daryl Olson 300.00$             
David Olson 310.00$             
Kelly Olson 1,225.00$          
Ken Olson 300.00$             
Kevin Olson 500.00$             
Daniel Olver 300.00$             
John Oman 300.00$             
George Ongyerth 400.00$             
Faye Orcutt 350.00$             
Frank Oriold 300.00$             
Christopher Orr 720.00$             
John Orr 600.00$             
Karl Osama 400.00$             
John Osler 300.00$             
Ron Ostafichuk 900.00$             
Harry Osteneck 1,000.00$          
Joe Ostermann 600.00$             
John Ostrom 400.00$             
Brian Otto 500.00$             
Jonathan Ouellette 300.00$             
Hank Overeem 700.00$             
Murray Owens 400.00$             
Mavis Paetschke 400.00$             
Brian Page 1,200.00$          
George Paicu 600.00$             
Warren Painchaud 400.00$             
Tom  Palak 450.00$             
Ed Palm 400.00$             
Corrine Palmer 500.00$             
Kenneth Palmer 1,000.00$          
Michael Palylyk 300.00$             
Joseph Pandiak 400.00$             
Martha Pankratz 400.00$             
Susie Pankratz 800.00$             
Shane Pape 400.00$             
Debra Papst 300.00$             
Theobald Paquette 400.00$             
Richard  Parry 450.00$             
Herman Paschetag 1,200.00$          
James Pasieka 2,500.00$          
Barney Paterson 750.00$             
Rick Patmore 400.00$             
John Paton 300.00$             
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Stephen Patrick 300.00$             
Victor Patrie 400.00$             
Arthur Patterson 600.00$             
Ronald Pattison 480.00$             
Clarence Patton 750.00$             
Gerry Paulson 360.00$             
Jeffrey Paulson 500.00$             
Peter Paulson 2,600.00$          
George Paulus 1,000.00$          
Stewart Payne 1,000.00$          
William Paynter 400.00$             
Norman Peacock 1,000.00$          
Robert Peacock 400.00$             
Sheldon Peake 400.00$             
Allan Pearse 600.00$             
Travis Peckham 1,000.00$          
Blake Pedersen 1,100.00$          
Brian Pedersen 1,000.00$          
Fred Pedersen 770.00$             
James Pederson 400.00$             
Merle Pederson 300.00$             
Kenneth Pelletier 1,500.00$          
Irene Peltier 400.00$             
Jack Peltier 400.00$             
Harry Penner 400.00$             
Thomas Penney 300.00$             
Michiel Pennings 400.00$             
James Pennington 500.00$             
David Percy 350.00$             
Allen Perkins 700.00$             
Victor Perlinger 300.00$             
Bernice Perozni 350.00$             
Serge Perreault 300.00$             
Mark Perrin 300.00$             
Wade Perry 400.00$             
Glen Perschbacher 300.00$             
Carlo Pesce 800.00$             
A.b. Peters 300.00$             
Elizabeth Peters 300.00$             
Kevin Peters 600.00$             
Robert Peters 300.00$             
Theodore Peters 700.00$             
Dennis Petersen 500.00$             
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Joanne Petersen 280.00$             
Sean Peterson 300.00$             
Stuart Peterson 300.00$             
William Peterson 1,100.00$          
Joyce Petry 300.00$             
Charles Phelan 400.00$             
Reneigh Pickunyk 400.00$             
Patrick Pierce 400.00$             
Arthur Piercy 550.00$             
Keith Piercy 260.00$             
Trevor Pihrag 800.00$             
Richard Pinder 600.00$             
Curtis Piper 500.00$             
Denis Piquette 500.00$             
Daphne Pirie 2,300.00$          
Jack Pirie 2,300.00$          
Neal Pirie 500.00$             
Allen Pirness 400.00$             
Edwin Piro 300.00$             
Josef Pisa 275.00$             
Colin Pitman 500.00$             
Tara Plant 400.00$             
David Plante 300.00$             
John Plesa 800.00$             
Cameron Plewes 3,000.00$          
Allan Plummer 1,100.00$          
Shirley Pocock 400.00$             
Pamela Poetker 400.00$             
Judy Poffenroth 400.00$             
Hector Poirier 280.00$             
Leo Poirier 400.00$             
Lockey Poitras 330.00$             
Lorne Pollo 300.00$             
James Pollock 600.00$             
Yvonne Pollock 275.00$             
Dick Poon 450.00$             
Henry Popoff 500.00$             
Nicolas Porco 260.00$             
Carson Porisky 400.00$             
George Portas 300.00$             
Will Porter 350.00$             
Maureen Poscente 600.00$             
Dean Potter 300.00$             
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Joseph Pound 500.00$             
Doreen Powell 1,495.00$          
Wayne Powell 450.00$             
Virginia Prado-Peralta 900.00$             
Michael Pratt 350.00$             
Alessandra Predolin 2,400.00$          
William Prescott 350.00$             
Michael Prew 1,000.00$          
Theresa Priebe 900.00$             
Carl Primus 450.00$             
Grace Primus 400.00$             
Ryk Prins 400.00$             
William Prins 440.00$             
Terry Prockiw 400.00$             
Carol Prowse 300.00$             
Fred Purich 400.00$             
Stephen Pushie 760.00$             
Lorne Putnam 400.00$             
Jack Quartel 750.00$             
Beth Querengesser 450.00$             
Thomas Quigley 300.00$             
Annabelle Quwek 600.00$             
Clifford Rae 2,300.00$          
Donald Rae 500.00$             
Sergio Raimondi 500.00$             
Dennis Rainey 400.00$             
George Ramsay 400.00$             
Roma Ranger 400.00$             
Joyce Rasmussen 1,300.00$          
Marilyn Rasmussen 300.00$             
William Rasmussen 400.00$             
Bruce Ratzlaff 300.00$             
Charles Reach 350.00$             
Nellie Readner 500.00$             
Shayne Reay 600.00$             
Violet Reber 1,200.00$          
Dwayne Reberger 800.00$             
Lee Rees 400.00$             
William Rees 300.00$             
Mark Regan 400.00$             
Cheryl Reichert 400.00$             
Barbara Reicker 2,300.00$          
Alison Reid 300.00$             
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Jim Reid 800.00$             
Kim Reid 900.00$             
Richard Reid 550.00$             
Robin Reid 400.00$             
Sandra Reid 400.00$             
Steven Reilly 500.00$             
Wayne Reimer 500.00$             
Margaret Reinhardt 300.00$             
James Reinhart 950.00$             
Robyn Reiter 400.00$             
Donna Remington 500.00$             
Bruce Rempel 600.00$             
Dennis Rempel 365.00$             
Wayne Rendle 300.00$             
Silvio Resta 1,400.00$          
John Rew 350.00$             
Bradley Reynolds 913.00$             
Robert Reynolds 1,100.00$          
Sonia Reynolds 500.00$             
Karl Reznik 400.00$             
George Ricard 300.00$             
Gerald Richard 400.00$             
Doreen Richards 1,000.00$          
Glyndwr Richards 300.00$             
Glen Richardson 1,200.00$          
Wes Richardson 500.00$             
Marlin Richuk 400.00$             
Brian Riehl 500.00$             
Harry Riemer 500.00$             
Clarke Ries 300.00$             
Volker Ries 300.00$             
Rick Riffel 600.00$             
Daryle Rimmer 275.00$             
Curtis Ring 450.00$             
David Risling 600.00$             
Bruce Ritter 300.00$             
Otto Ritter 1,200.00$          
James Rivait 450.00$             
Helen Robak 300.00$             
Carol Robanske 400.00$             
Elizabeth Robbins 300.00$             
Mark Roberton 450.00$             
Gordon Roberts 400.00$             
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Robert Robertson 600.00$             
Timothy Robertson 500.00$             
Lorne Robin 600.00$             
Alan Robinson 400.00$             
Barbara Robinson 1,200.00$          
Bruce Robinson 800.00$             
Karen Roche 600.00$             
Roland Rocque 400.00$             
Peter Rodd 450.00$             
Irma Rodewoldt 500.00$             
Brian Roelofs 260.00$             
George Rogers 1,000.00$          
Paul Rogers 800.00$             
Ron Rolfe 300.00$             
Dennis Ronald 350.00$             
Michael Roney 525.00$             
Bradley Rooke 300.00$             
Niki-Jeanne Rooke 400.00$             
John Rooney 500.00$             
Donald Roose 400.00$             
Huguette Ropchan 500.00$             
Charles Ross 300.00$             
David J Ross 300.00$             
Deane Ross 500.00$             
Douglas Ross 350.00$             
Thomas Ross 500.00$             
Tom Ross 320.00$             
Bill Rosser 500.00$             
Bill Rosser 500.00$             
Alaa Rostom 400.00$             
Detlef Rottmerhusen 600.00$             
Lilli Rottmerhusen 1,100.00$          
Joseph Rowbottom 300.00$             
Carol Rowe 930.00$             
Kim Rowell 400.00$             
Ray Ruelling 502.00$             
Leonard Ruggins 500.00$             
Charles Ruigrok 2,000.00$          
Gordon Rumley 400.00$             
Art Rundell 1,085.00$          
Michelle Rundell 300.00$             
Clarence Rusnell 500.00$             
Anthony Russell 600.00$             
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Bret Russell 800.00$             
Kathleen Rutledge 325.00$             
Patrick Rutledge 400.00$             
Brian Sabiston 1,000.00$          
Jerry Sacher 400.00$             
James Sacker 300.00$             
Colin Safranovich 400.00$             
Jerry Saik 400.00$             
Garry Salekin 300.00$             
Cheryl Salken 275.00$             
Roy Salkus 300.00$             
Paul Salo 300.00$             
Tony Saloway 500.00$             
Maud Sample 600.00$             
Dan Sanche 400.00$             
Ronald Sanderson 500.00$             
Tom Sanderson 1,000.00$          
Elaine Sankey 700.00$             
Murray Sankey 450.00$             
Edmund Sardachuk 300.00$             
Darlene Satink 300.00$             
John Sauder 300.00$             
Gregory Sauer 650.00$             
Roland Sauve 975.00$             
Jerrod Savage 400.00$             
Robert Savoy 400.00$             
Ben Sawatzky 2,250.00$          
 Scarlett 600.00$             
Kevin Scarrott 700.00$             
Otto Schaab 300.00$             
Hans Schaffland 400.00$             
Wayne Schamehorn 500.00$             
Alan Scheelar 300.00$             
John Scheer 600.00$             
Marinus Scheffer 500.00$             
Brad Schell 1,600.00$          
Brian Scherlie 400.00$             
Randy Schlecker 1,000.00$          
Ralph Schlosser 400.00$             
Grant Schmaltz 400.00$             
Warren Schmaus 300.00$             
Carol Schmermund 400.00$             
Jakob Schmid 350.00$             
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Glen Schmidt 400.00$             
Nathan P Schmidt 400.00$             
Willard Schmidt 260.00$             
Cam Schneider 1,000.00$          
Phyllis Schneider 400.00$             
Al Schoen 300.00$             
Susan Schoenberger 400.00$             
Gene Scholer 300.00$             
Simon Schonhofer 1,000.00$          
Lena Schroeder 300.00$             
Daryl Schueller 300.00$             
Reinhold Schuett 400.00$             
Edward Schultz 300.00$             
Harry Schultz 275.00$             
Ray Schultz 600.00$             
Richard Schultz 480.00$             
Bonnie Schwab 300.00$             
Ronald Schwarzenberger 600.00$             
Adam Schwengler 650.00$             
Jeffrey Scobie 300.00$             
Brenda Scott 400.00$             
Douglas Scott 300.00$             
Kyle Scott 550.00$             
Neil Scott 400.00$             
Ryan Scott 300.00$             
Stephen Scott 620.00$             
Jody Scoular 1,300.00$          
Russell Scratch 350.00$             
Paul Seabrook 900.00$             
Clayton Seamans 350.00$             
Hal Sears 400.00$             
Larry Sears 1,700.00$          
Marjorie Sears 300.00$             
Rick Sears 450.00$             
Leah Sedgwick 300.00$             
Dale Seidlitz 500.00$             
Gerhard Seifner 500.00$             
Troy Seitz 500.00$             
Eugene Sekora 500.00$             
Frank Sekura 400.00$             
Douglas Sell 650.00$             
Evelyn Selzer 400.00$             
Harry Semen 950.00$             
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Georgina Semeniuk 350.00$             
Richard Sereda 1,000.00$          
Darwin Serink 400.00$             
Linda Serink 500.00$             
Cheryl Serna 400.00$             
Doug Shandro 300.00$             
Ruth Shankland 400.00$             
Kenneth Sharkey 800.00$             
Wayne Sharp 400.00$             
Bradley Shaw 1,200.00$          
Dale Shaw 400.00$             
Richard Shaw 2,300.00$          
Frank Sheasby 300.00$             
Gregory Sheppard 500.00$             
Jeffrey Sherwood 400.00$             
David Shierman 400.00$             
Tracy Shierman 300.00$             
Beryl Sibbald 400.00$             
Donna Sibbald 400.00$             
Peter Sidey 1,000.00$          
Joanne Sieb 400.00$             
Eldon Siemens 300.00$             
Ella Siemens 600.00$             
Melissa Sigfusson 300.00$             
Patricia Sihvon 300.00$             
Roy Sillars 275.00$             
Laurene Simmons 275.00$             
Valerie Simon 400.00$             
Barbara Simpkins 600.00$             
Chuck Simpson 300.00$             
Frances Simpson 300.00$             
Julie Simpson 300.00$             
Kenneth Simpson 500.00$             
Marnie Simpson 275.00$             
Wayne Sinclair 1,100.00$          
Satnarayan Singh 400.00$             
Christopher Skelton 300.00$             
Ken Skingle 300.00$             
Carol Skocdopole 400.00$             
Howard Skoropad 400.00$             
Doreen Skov 340.00$             
Martin Skulski 400.00$             
William Slemko 700.00$             
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Delwin Slemp 400.00$             
Joyce Slemp 500.00$             
Marcel Slingerland 500.00$             
Trevor Small 600.00$             
Matthew Smallacombe 540.00$             
Ron Smart 600.00$             
Devon Smibert 300.00$             
Larry Smigelski 400.00$             
Brian Smillie 1,660.00$          
Audrey Smith 300.00$             
Ben Smith 300.00$             
Brian Smith 500.00$             
Danielle Smith 1,200.00$          
Douglas Smith 600.00$             
Dwight Smith 400.00$             
Elizabeth Smith 1,000.00$          
Fay Smith 1,000.00$          
Gordon Smith 1,000.00$          
Larry Smith 1,000.00$          
Laurie Smith 500.00$             
Lloyd Smith 800.00$             
Lorne Smith 600.00$             
Nancy Smith 600.00$             
Orva Smith 350.00$             
Robert Smith 300.00$             
Ronald Smith 600.00$             
Ronda Smith 400.00$             
Sharon Smith 1,350.00$          
Sharon  Smith 450.00$             
Timothy Smith 500.00$             
William Smith 650.00$             
Peter Smits 900.00$             
John Smylie 360.00$             
David Smyth 300.00$             
Darrel Sneath 300.00$             
Robert Snelgrove 800.00$             
Robert Snelgrove Jr 900.00$             
Robert Snider 400.00$             
Elinor Snortland 300.00$             
Joyce Snyder 300.00$             
Ivan Sobot 500.00$             
Leonard Solick 350.00$             
Rob Solinger 800.00$             
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Robert Sommerville 550.00$             
Dianna Sorenson 300.00$             
Marc Soska 343.64$             
Brian Soutiere 500.00$             
Lawrence Spackman 1,000.00$          
Allen Spady 500.00$             
Doris Spady 400.00$             
Peter Spady 600.00$             
Terry Sparks 400.00$             
Curtis Sparrow 450.00$             
Raymond Speaker 300.00$             
Daniel Spears 260.00$             
Patrick Spencer 300.00$             
Robert Spinney 500.00$             
Ellwood Splane 400.00$             
Donna Spratt 400.00$             
George Squires 1,000.00$          
Gilbert St Laurent 300.00$             
Edward Stacey 300.00$             
Grace Stach 325.00$             
Garner Stack 350.00$             
Pius Stang 347.50$             
Sebastian Stang 400.00$             
Wilfred Stange 575.00$             
Douglas Stanger 400.00$             
Eric Stanier 1,000.00$          
Curtis Stauffer 500.00$             
Donald Staus 3,000.00$          
Stan Stawowski 600.00$             
Stephen Steckly 400.00$             
Wesley Steed 400.00$             
Duane Steinke 400.00$             
Tracy Stelmaschuk 300.00$             
Aubrey Stenhouse 800.00$             
Arnold Stephens 500.00$             
Mark Stephens 300.00$             
Robert Sterling 400.00$             
Eric Stern 300.00$             
Larry Stevens 500.00$             
Duane Stevenson 400.00$             
Erin Stevenson 300.00$             
Donald Stewart 400.00$             
Freda Stewart 500.00$             
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Irene Stewart 400.00$             
Kim Stewart 400.00$             
Nora Stewart 300.00$             
Larry Stickel 400.00$             
Betty Stiles 550.00$             
John Stiles 300.00$             
Dale Stimson 290.00$             
Donald Stirling 600.00$             
Edith Stitt 2,500.00$          
Gale Stitt 2,500.00$          
David Stokes 400.00$             
Don Stoner 400.00$             
Kevin Stopanski 500.00$             
William Strand 500.00$             
Raymond Strang 500.00$             
Elizabeth Strankman 500.00$             
Clint Straub 500.00$             
Linda Straub 400.00$             
Peter Straub 800.00$             
Anthony Strawson 300.00$             
George Strmotich 1,800.00$          
Dennis Strong 360.00$             
John Strydhorst 500.00$             
Michael Stuart 500.00$             
Gary Sturgeon 300.00$             
Herb Styles 500.00$             
Robert Such 1,542.62$          
Dennis Sundgaard 450.00$             
David Supruniuk 300.00$             
William Sutherland 500.00$             
Don Svatos 1,000.00$          
Glen Sveinson 1,000.00$          
Glen Swail 1,000.00$          
Lorne Swalm 500.00$             
Roger Swierstra 350.00$             
Andrew Swinton 1,500.00$          
Najeeb Syed 350.00$             
Jacques Sylvestre 300.00$             
Michael Syme 800.00$             
Zanusz Takarczak 400.00$             
Donald Tannas 400.00$             
Cheryl Tanner 500.00$             
Hugh Tanner 500.00$             
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Lynn Tanner 500.00$             
Richard Tanner 400.00$             
Gordon Tansem 400.00$             
Edward Tapuska 550.00$             
Timothy Tarrant 400.00$             
Brian Taylor 300.00$             
Catherine Taylor 270.00$             
Raymond Taylor 400.00$             
Rob Taylor 300.00$             
Elgin Tees 400.00$             
Maria Telfer 300.00$             
Craig Terry 350.00$             
Peter Thagard 400.00$             
Joseph Theberge 420.00$             
Robert Thew 1,250.00$          
Jerry Third 700.00$             
Kurt Thomas 300.00$             
Patrick Thomas 400.00$             
David Thompson 700.00$             
Donald Thompson 300.00$             
Eric Thompson 600.00$             
Lorne Thompson 600.00$             
David Thomson 400.00$             
Margaret Thomson 300.00$             
Ryan Thorogood 1,000.00$          
John Thorpe 500.00$             
Richard Tiede 700.00$             
Diann Tindall 500.00$             
Peter Tindall 300.00$             
Marianne Tipman 400.00$             
Stephen Tisshaw 300.00$             
Debbie Tissington 800.00$             
Trevor Titheridge 400.00$             
Dave Tkachuk 1,100.00$          
Raymond To 300.00$             
Wade Tobler 600.00$             
Claire Tocher 2,000.00$          
David Todd 300.00$             
Alexandra Toews 950.00$             
Donna Toews 450.00$             
Murray Toews 400.00$             
Ray Toews 1,200.00$          
Robert Toews 1,000.00$          
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Guy Tokarz 400.00$             
Louis Tolsma 400.00$             
Oscar Tomm 500.00$             
Erwin Tonn 700.00$             
Gordon Tooth 300.00$             
Terence Topak 1,000.00$          
Harley Torgerson 300.00$             
Leonard Torgerson 600.00$             
Kevin Torgrimson 600.00$             
Leron Torrie 400.00$             
Greg Tory 1,000.00$          
Dale Totchek 300.00$             
Lloyd Tovell 500.00$             
Mildred Towsey 400.00$             
Larry Trapp 1,000.00$          
Vance Travis 700.00$             
Miles Trewin 500.00$             
Harvey Trimble 700.00$             
Dino Truant 550.00$             
Jeffery Trynchy 5,000.00$          
James Tsoulamanis 500.00$             
Donna Tufts 300.00$             
Merv Tuplin 300.00$             
Michael Turcotte 300.00$             
Patrick Turner 300.00$             
Joel Twiss 500.00$             
Lisa Tywoniuk 400.00$             
Bernard Ulliac 400.00$             
Anna Unrau 450.00$             
Elma Unrau 300.00$             
Wilfred Urbanoski 300.00$             
Charlie Usher 400.00$             
Ronald Valiant 500.00$             
Wendy  Valin 440.00$             
Joshua Van Delden 300.00$             
Cameron Van Dellen 500.00$             
Sean Van Der Lee 400.00$             
Gary Vanbrabant 400.00$             
Luc Vanbrabant 300.00$             
Timothy Vanbruggen 400.00$             
Kirk Vandemark 300.00$             
Allan Vanden Broek 400.00$             
Marcelle Vandenberghe 550.00$             
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Frank Vanderkley 400.00$             
Rebecca Vanderveen 300.00$             
Eelco Vanderveer 1,500.00$          
Francis Vandiesen 500.00$             
Teena Vant Land 300.00$             
Donald Veenstra 300.00$             
Hank Veenstra 355.00$             
Robert Veldman 300.00$             
Dale Venance 1,000.00$          
Marjorie Veno 450.00$             
Wes Verbonac 400.00$             
Rick Vermunt 300.00$             
Stephen Vert 800.00$             
Ite Veurink 600.00$             
James Vincent 1,300.00$          
John Vincent 300.00$             
Candace Virkamaki 400.00$             
William Visscher 400.00$             
Gerrit Visser 300.00$             
Hans Visser 600.00$             
Harry Viste 400.00$             
Allen Vogel 1,100.00$          
Melvin Vogel 1,000.00$          
Una Vogel 1,000.00$          
June Volsky 500.00$             
Gordon Vooys 1,200.00$          
Derk Vossebelt 500.00$             
Martin Waddell 700.00$             
Marvin Wadstein 800.00$             
Trevor Wagenvoort 300.00$             
Becky Wagner 400.00$             
Jason Wagner 600.00$             
Philip Scott Wagner 1,475.00$          
Daniel Wahl 300.00$             
John Walde 660.00$             
Daniel Walden 1,000.00$          
Jonathan Waldie 360.00$             
Dennis Waldo 400.00$             
Joseph Waldowski 325.00$             
Ivan Walker 300.00$             
Rick Walker 400.00$             
Terry Walker 1,000.00$          
Robert Wallace 300.00$             
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Victor Walls 2,200.00$          
Frank Walsh 500.00$             
Jim Walsh 700.00$             
Mark Walter 400.00$             
Edith Walters 530.00$             
Daniel Walton 300.00$             
David Wandzura 400.00$             
George Ward 300.00$             
Gaylord Wardell 500.00$             
Bernice Warden 625.00$             
Don Warkentin 400.00$             
John Warkentin 1,200.00$          
Anita Warnick 300.00$             
Monte Waronek 800.00$             
Anthony Warren 300.00$             
George Warren 400.00$             
Lori Waslen 750.00$             
Allen Wasnea 300.00$             
Michael Wasylyk 360.00$             
Dianna Watson 800.00$             
Jeff Watson 274.00$             
Katherine Watson 300.00$             
Michael Watson 400.00$             
Donald Watt 300.00$             
Joan Webb 300.00$             
Sandra Weber 450.00$             
Petra Webster 300.00$             
Alfred Weimann 900.00$             
Ellen Weinheimer 275.00$             
Douglas Weir 500.00$             
John Graham Weir 4,000.00$          
William Weir 400.00$             
Titus Wellmer 500.00$             
Archie Wells 400.00$             
Martin Wenkoff 300.00$             
Werner Wenzel 1,500.00$          
Melissa Werkema 300.00$             
David Werklund 800.00$             
Martin Wesenberg 400.00$             
Allan Wesley 500.00$             
Leah Westbrook 986.00$             
Jay Westman 1,000.00$          
Peter Weston 1,000.00$          
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Harry Wheeler 500.00$             
John Whitaker 300.00$             
Carol White 300.00$             
Robert White 1,000.00$          
Tilden White 350.00$             
William White 600.00$             
Ross Whitelaw 275.00$             
Cody Whiteside 300.00$             
Gerald Whittaker 300.00$             
Roy Whittleton 350.00$             
Gerard Whyburd 300.00$             
Peter Wieler 410.00$             
Erwin Wiens 350.00$             
H. Edward Wiens 400.00$             
Clayton Wierenga 600.00$             
Henrietta Wierenga 300.00$             
Ivan Wierenga 500.00$             
Joseph Wierzbicki 300.00$             
Evelyn Wigham 1,500.00$          
David Wikkerink 800.00$             
Bernice Wilcox 300.00$             
David Wild 700.00$             
Jack Wild 300.00$             
Betty Wilde 350.00$             
Bill Wilkening 400.00$             
Charles Wilkinson 600.00$             
David Williams 400.00$             
Edwin Williams 400.00$             
John Williams 400.00$             
Lowell Williams 500.00$             
Phillip Williams 400.00$             
Richard Williams 500.00$             
Rosemarie Willier 700.00$             
Wilfred Willier 275.00$             
Hugh Willis 375.00$             
Trevor Willson 750.00$             
Bryan Wilson 350.00$             
Christine Wilson 300.00$             
Darlene Wilson 400.00$             
Douglas Wilson 300.00$             
Elaine Wilson 400.00$             
James Wilson 500.00$             
Robert Wilson 400.00$             
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Roy Wilson 500.00$             
William Wilson 3,000.00$          
Gary Winter 525.00$             
Kees Winter 1,350.00$          
Kathleen Winterhalt 300.00$             
Jack Wise 400.00$             
Kenneth Wise 800.00$             
Joerg Wittenberg 365.25$             
Dianne Wittke 400.00$             
David Wolf 700.00$             
Gregory Wolf 400.00$             
Floyd Wollum 600.00$             
Kathy Wolsleger 500.00$             
Douglas Wong 900.00$             
Maryann Wood 400.00$             
Robert Wood 475.00$             
Rupert Wood 300.00$             
Walter Wooden 500.00$             
Jack Woodward 300.00$             
Larry Woodward 400.00$             
Franklin Wormsbecker 400.00$             
William Wowchuk 400.00$             
Donald Wright 500.00$             
Edward Wright 500.00$             
Leonard Wright 300.00$             
John Wronko 450.00$             
Gordon Wusyk 825.00$             
Richard Wyman 1,500.00$          
Helen Wymer 300.00$             
Moinuddin Yahya 1,000.00$          
Luella Yakymyshyn 450.00$             
Eugene Yaremko 550.00$             
John Yeats 400.00$             
Gordon Yerxa 300.00$             
Timothy Yetman 400.00$             
Gerald Yost 360.00$             
Brian Young 300.00$             
Chao Yu 500.00$             
Bill Yuill 500.00$             
Trevor Zacher 255.00$             
John Zapach 500.00$             
Doug Zbetnoff 500.00$             
Eric Zieber 300.00$             
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1586369 Alberta Ltd. 600.00$             
1666165 Alberta Ltd. 1,200.00$          
388464 Alberta Ltd. 1,200.00$          
406136 Alberta Inc. 500.00$             
539934 Alberta Inc. O/A Chinook Energy Inc. 3,000.00$          
975519 Alberta Ltd. 500.00$             
A.H. MacKenzie Professional Corporation 400.00$             
AGH Resources Ltd. 1,200.00$          
Alan Hallman and Associates Ltd. 2,250.00$          
Alberta Beef Producers 675.00$             
Alberta Tubular Products Ltd. 2,100.00$          
AltaGas Ltd. 1,200.00$          
APEGA 900.00$             
Apegga 450.00$             
Apex 3,000.00$          
ARC Financial Corp. 5,000.00$          
Bellatrix Exploration Ltd. 3,000.00$          
Bellport Resources Ltd. 3,000.00$          
Bethel Windows and Doors 500.00$             
BFI Canada 6,000.00$          
BKDI Architects 300.00$             
Blacksteel Energy Inc. 1,500.00$          
Bonterra Energy Corp. 300.00$             
C and J Electric Ltd. 300.00$             
C.A. Restaurant Enterprises Ltd. 300.00$             
Canadian Association of Oilwell Drilling Contractors 562.50$             
Canadian Association of Petroleum Producers 3,000.00$          
Canadian Natural Resources Limited 3,000.00$          
Canelson Drilling Inc. 3,000.00$          
Catalyst LLP 300.00$             
CBH Investments Ltd. 3,000.00$          
Cenovus Energy Inc. 3,008.00$          
Centre Animal Hospital o/a Animal Health Providers Ltd. 490.00$             
Centurion Holdings Ltd. 2,000.00$          
CIBC 3,000.00$          
Command Fishing Services Inc. 3,000.00$          
Coral Hill Energy Ltd. 3,000.00$          
Coril Holdings Ltd. 1,000.00$          
Credit Union Central 2,250.00$          
Crescent Point Energy 3,000.00$          
Crew Energy Inc. 3,000.00$          
Currie Communications Ltd. 400.00$             
Da Guido Ristorante 300.00$             
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DAAS Homes Ltd. 300.00$             
Deanco Investments Inc. 500.00$             
Delta Square Developments Ltd. 1,000.00$          
Devon Canada 300.00$             
Eagle Ridge Developments Inc. 5,000.00$          
Enbridge Pipelines Inc. 3,000.00$          
EnCana Corporation 9,800.00$          
Felcom Resources 3,000.00$          
Field Management Services 3,000.00$          
FirstEnergy Capital Corp. 3,000.00$          
Fourever Resources Ltd. 300.00$             
GCS Resource Management LTD. 1,500.00$          
George Boychuk Contracting 400.00$             
Ginger Resources Ltd. 5,350.00$          
Grant Production Testing Services 3,000.00$          
HCI Ventures Ltd 2,250.00$          
Horizon North Camps & Catering 3,000.00$          
HRIA ( Human Resouces Institute of Alberta) 1,125.00$          
Insurance Bureau of Canada 6,375.00$          
Inter Pipeline Fund 3,100.00$          
Iridium Risk Services Inc. 1,200.00$          
J and G Murphy Holdings Ltd. 400.00$             
Joli Fou Petroleums Ltd. 300.00$             
K.J. Warren Professional Corporation 3,000.00$          
Keyera Corporation 3,000.00$          
Kidco Construction Ltd. 10,000.00$        
Lawrence R. Gordon Professional Corporation 350.00$             
Ledcor 6,000.00$          
Leroy Music Inc. 1,280.00$          
Lookout Enterprises Ltd. 300.00$             
Mancal Corporation 1,500.00$          
Marathon Oil Canada Corporation 5,000.00$          
Maverick Oilfield Services 3,000.00$          
Maxim Power Corp. 3,000.00$          
McDaniel and Associates Consultants Ltd. 1,200.00$          
Medicine Hat Licence Centre 400.00$             
MEG Energy Corp 3,750.00$          
Melcor Developments Ltd. 3,000.00$          
Merit Contractors Association 4,875.00$          
Michael G. Baker Professional Corporation 700.00$             
MNP LLP 3,000.00$          
National Smokeless Tobacco Co. 300.00$             
NORSEN Management Inc. 300.00$             
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NOVA Chemicals 5,000.00$          
Nuera Platinum (Canada) Ltd. 500.00$             
Nutters Bulk and Natural Foods 700.00$             
Olympus Resources Ltd. 300.00$             
Optimax Drilling Solutions Inc. 3,000.00$          
Oscar Fech Construction Ltd. 300.00$             
Pacesetter Directional Drilling Inc. 3,000.00$          
Pajak Engineering Ltd. 5,500.00$          
Pat's Offroad Transport Ltd. 500.00$             
PennWest Petroleum Ltd 1,500.00$          
Pirie Resource Management Ltd. 6,900.00$          
Poly-Mor Canada Inc. 3,800.00$          
Prairie Oilfield Contracting Ltd. 2,000.00$          
Questerre Energy 3,000.00$          
Quincie Oilfield Products 500.00$             
RayQuest Holdings Ltd. 500.00$             
Red Arrow Express Ltd. 2,071.90$          
Red Arrow Express Ltd. 1,500.00$          
Reform Energy Services 3,000.00$          
Resina Resources Ltd. 600.00$             
Rockwell Servicing Partnership 3,000.00$          
Rocky Mountain Turf Club Inc. 1,425.00$          
Rudco Insurance Inc. 400.00$             
Schickedanz West 550.00$             
Servus Credit Union 3,700.00$          
Soderglen Ranches 3,000.00$          
Star Valley Oil and Gas Ltd. 6,000.00$          
Stueck Consulting Ltd. 300.00$             
Suncor Energy Inc. 4,425.00$          
Suncor Energy Services 330.00$             
Telus 5,000.00$          
Ten Day Tarmac Babies 500.00$             
Tervita Corporation 1,500.00$          
The Canadian Association of Oilwell Drilling Contractors 3,675.00$          
The Desert Bakery & Cafe Inc. 1,000.00$          
The Lake Louise Ski Area Ltd. 600.00$             
Topco Oilsite Products Ltd. 1,200.00$          
Touchstone Exploration Inc. 3,000.00$          
Tower Cleaners 300.00$             
Transalta Corporation 600.00$             
TransCanada Pipelines Limited 5,900.00$          
Trican Well Service 600.00$             
Trimble Engineering Associates Ltd. 600.00$             
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Werklund Capital Corp. 600.00$             
Western Energy Services Corp. 3,000.00$          
Williams Energy Canada ULC 3,000.00$          
Yager Management Ltd. 4,600.00$          
Total 1,570,816.71$   
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